EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
1nY.Me. ATTIKHZ
FENIKO NOZ/MEIO MAIAQN MENTEAHZ

Méumtn, 1 louAiov 2021

MNpoypappatioHEVEG XELPOUPYLKEC EmeEpuBAoELS
(Alota Xelpoupyeiou)

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OAONTIATPIKO

MONAAIKO2 HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH
APIOMOZ KATHIOPIA KAINIKHZ HM/NIA
AZOENOYZ EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMNEMBAZH2 EKTIMH2HZ EMEMBAXH2

2020001243  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 29/12/2020 2/7/2021
2021000004 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 2 5/1/2021 2/7/2021
2021000020  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 8/1/2021 9/7/2021
2021000032 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 13/1/2021 9/7/2021
2021000044  EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 18/1/2021 16/7/2021
2021000047  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 20/1/2021 16/7/2021
2021000068 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 2 25/1/2021 23/7/2021
2021000075  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 25/1/2021 2/7/2021
2021000086  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 28/1/2021 30/7/2021
2021000089  EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 28/1/2021 23/7/2021
2021000098  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 29/1/2021 30/7/2021
2021000099 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 1/2/2021 3/9/2021
2021000102 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 1/2/2021 3/9/2021
2021000104 EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 2 2/2/2021 10/9/2021
2021000105 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 2/2/2021 10/9/2021
2021000148  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 4/2/2021 17/9/2021
2021000149  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 4/2/2021 10/9/2021
2021000177 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 18/2/2021 24/9/2021
2021000204 EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 25/2/2021 24/9/2021
2021000228 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 4/3/2021 1/10/2021
2021000229 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 4/3/2021 8/10/2021
2021000243  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 9/3/2021 15/10/2021
2021000255 EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 18/3/2021 15/10/2021
2021000294  EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 6/4/2021 22/10/2021
2021000305 EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 2 8/4/2021 29/10/2021
2021000406  EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 10/5/2021 29/10/2021
2021000415 EMOPAZEI> — EZATQIEZ 5 10/5/2021 29/10/2021
2021000416  EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5 10/5/2021 23/7/2021
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MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021000431
2021000435
2021000463
2021000473
2021000481
2021000488
2021000493
2021000505
2021000506
2021000511
2021000519
2021000524
2021000525
2021000527
2021000530
2021000531
2021000532
2021000540
2021000548
2021000550
2021000586

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021000517
2021000581

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021000487
2021000595
2021000596

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OAONTIATPIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMNEMBAXH2

EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ
EMOPAZEIZ — EZATQrE2
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX
EMOPAZEIZ — EZATQrE2
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ
EMOPAZEIZ — EZATQIEZ

5

3

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX 5
EMOPAZEIZ — EZATQrE2 5
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX 5
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX 5
EMOPAZEI>X — EZATQIEZ 5
EMOPAZEIZX — EZATQIEX 5
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEZ 5
EMOPAZEIZ — EZATQrE2 5
EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX 5
EMOPAZEIZ — EZATQIEZ 5
5

EMOPAZEIX — EZATQIEX

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: OPOOIMEAIKO

KATHIOPIA
EIAOZ XEIPOYPIIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ EMEMBAZH2

OMIZOIA XNMONAYAOAEZIA 2
MPOZKAIPH EMIDYZIOAEZH TONATOX 3

XEIPOYPIIKO TMHMA: O@OAAMOAOTIKO

KATHIOPIA
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ EMEMBAZH2
2TPABIZMOZ 2
2TPABIZMOZ 3
AIANOIZH XAAAZIA 3

2/4

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HZ

24/5/2021
8/5/2021
18/5/2021
25/5/2021
25/5/2021
1/6/2021
3/6/2021
4/6/2021
4/6/2021
7/6/2021
8/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
14/6/2021
15/6/2021
15/6/2021
28/6/2021

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

9/9/2020
14/5/2021

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

16/4/2021
26/5/2021
26/5/2021

HM/NIA
ENEMBAZHS

5/11/2021
16/7/2021
2/7/2021
5/11/2021
12/11/2021
12/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
26/11/2021
26/11/2021
3/12/2021
17/9/2021
3/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
17/12/2021
24/9/2021
17/12/2021
7/1/2022
1/10/2021
14/1/2022

MPOTP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

21/7/2021
5/7/2021

MPOTP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

2/9/2021
21/7/2021
21/7/2021



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021000597
2021000598
2021000599
2021000600
2021000601

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021000423
2021000496
2021000512
2021000514
2021000533
2021000534
2021000547
2021000549
2021000554
2021000557
2021000558
2021000559
2021000560
2021000561
2021000567
2021000573
2021000574
2021000576
2021000577
2021000578
2021000584
2021000585
2021000588
2021000590
2021000591

XEIPOYPIIKO TMHMA: ODOAAMOAOrIIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX

2TPABIZMO2

KAGETHPIAXMOZ PINOAAKPYIKOY MOPOY

KAGETHPIAZMOZ PINOAAKPYIKOY MOPOY

2TPABIZMO2

KAGETHPIAZMOZ PINOAAKPYIKOY MOPOY

KATHIOPIA
EMNEMBAXH2

2

N NN

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: TTAIAOXEIPOYPTIKO

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHZ EMEMBAZHZ

BOYBONOKHAH
YAPOKHAH
2YPIITIO AEPMATO2
BOYBONOKHAH
YNOZMAAIAZ
YMNOZMAAIAX
KPYWOPXIA
BOYBONOKHAH
KPYWOPXIA
KYZTH KOKKYIroz
BOYBONOKHAH
KYZTH KOKKYIrOz
YAPOKHAH
KPYWOPXIA
YAPOKHAH
YMNOZMAAIAX
OIMQzH
MAAZTIKH AKPOMO2z0IA
KPYWOPXIA
YNOZMAAIAZ
BOYBONOKHAH
BOYBONOKHAH
OMO®AAOKHAH
QOIMQ2H
AMNOZTHMA

3/4

KATHIOPIA
EMEMBAZH2

2
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
3
2
2

HM/NIA MPOrP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMH2HZ

2/6/2021
21/5/2021
16/6/2021
26/5/2021
25/6/2021

HM/NIA
KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZHZ

14/5/2021
1/6/2021
7/6/2021

10/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021

10/6/2021

16/6/2021

16/6/2021

18/6/2021

21/6/2021

21/6/2021

21/6/2021

21/6/2021

16/6/2021

24/6/2021

22/6/2021

23/6/2021

23/6/2021

23/6/2021

23/6/2021

23/6/2021

30/6/2021

29/6/2021

30/6/2021

HM/NIA
ENEMBAZHS

7/7/2021
7/7/2021
7/7/2021
7/7/2021
7/7/2021

MPOTP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMEMBAZH2

6/7/2021
2/7/2021
7/9/2021
20/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
15/7/2021
2/7/2021
20/7/2021
22/7/2021
16/7/2021
23/7/2021
27/7/2021
3/9/2021
9/7/2021
8/7/2021
13/7/2021
2/7/2021
6/7/2021
2/7/2021
8/7/2021
20/7/2021
2/9/2021
23/7/2021
6/7/2021



MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021000592
2021000593
2021000594
2021000602
2021000603
2021000604

MONAAIKO2
APIOMOZ
AZOENOYZ

2021000568
2021000569
2021000570
2021000571
2021000572

XEIPOYPTIKO TMHMA: MAIAOXEIPOYPTIKO

KATHIOPIA

EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMNEMBAXH2

OIMQ3H
BOYBONOKHAH
BOYBONOKHAH
YNOZMAAIAZ
YMNOZMAAIAX

N W W W N

BOYBONOKHAH

XEIPOYPIIKO TMHMA: QTOPINOAAPYITOAOIIKO

KATHIOPIA
EIAOZ XEIPOYPTIKHX EMEMBAXHX EMEMBAZH2
AAENOTOMH 2
AAENOTOMH-
MNPOQTIAIA KYZTH 3
AAENOTOMH- 3
AAENOTOMH- 2
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HM/NIA NPOIP/MENH

KAINIKHZ
EKTIMHZH2

30/6/2021
21/6/2021
24/5/2021
30/6/2021

1/7/2021
30/6/2021

HM/NIA
KAINIKHE
EKTIMHZHS

12/5/2021
8/6/2021
27/4/2021
8/6/2021
15/6/2021

HM/NIA
EMNEMBASHZ

8/7/2021
8/7/2021
9/7/2021
7/9/2021
2/9/2021
6/7/2021

MPOrP/MENH

HM/NIA
EMNEMBASHZ

5/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
12/7/2021
15/7/2021

H Av. AowkitpLa

Evotabia Katoikou



